SICK.COM
DATA SHEET
BEF-KHZTS125MPA
Brackets
Mounting systems
MOUNTING SYSTEMS - BEF-KHZTS125MPA
MOUNTING SYSTEMS
BEF-KHZTS125MPA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type part no.
BEF-KHZTS125MPA 2086759
Further device versions and accessories at www.sick.com/Brackets
DETAILED TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES
Accessory group Mounting systems
Accessory family Brackets
Description Sensor adapter CP96-125
Material Stainless steel V2A
Dimensions (W x H x L) 10 mm x 12.2 mm x 14.6 mm
Usable for MPA-107 mm ... 251 mm (sensor measuring range), 2 (recommended number of brackets)
MPA-287 mm ... 431 mm (measuring range sensor), 3 (recommended number mounting brakets)
MPA-467 mm ... 647 mm (measuring range sensor), 4 (recommended number mounting brakets)
MPA-683 mm ... 791 mm (measuring range sensor), 5 (recommended number mounting brakets)
MPA-827 mm ... 1007 mm (measuring range sensor), 6 (recommended number mounting brakets)
Mounting system type Adaptor
2 DATA SHEET | SICK 2026-05-24 21:03:21 · SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE